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ARMADURA SMD IP65
56W   5000K

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

Armadura em policarbonato com placa LED PCB, proteção IP65, PF >0.9 e várias

potências para diferentes alturas de instalação.

Polycarbonate Luminaire with LED PCB board, IP65, PF >0.9 protection and various

powers for different installation heights.

Armadura en policarbonato con placa LED PCB, protección IP65, PF >0.9 y varias

potencias para diferentes alturas de instalación.

Led Type

Body Material

Fixings

Housing Colour

Nominal Lifetime (EOL end of life)

Dimmable

SMD

PC/PC 

CLIP

Grey

40000h

No

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Weight

Volume

1500x100x70mm

1.65kg

105dm3

Total Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature

Colour Rendering Index

Colour Consistency

6720lm

120lm/W

120º

5000K

>80

<= 6

REFERENCE DIMENSION & WEIGHT PHOTOMETRICAL DATA

Nominal Wattage

Nominal Voltage

Operating Frequency

Power Factor

Starting Time 100% ON

ON/OFF Cycles

Operating Temperature

56W

220-240V

50/60Hz

0.96

0.01S

>15000

- 25º C to + 40º C

Energy Label 

Energy Consumption KWH/1000H

Type of Protection

Protection Class

Protecion Class IK (shock resistence)

A+

-

IP65

Class I 

IK08

CE

ROHS

ENEC

Warranty

YES

YES

YES

3 YEARS

ELECTRICAL AND OPERATING DATA ENERGY LABEL & STANDARS CERTIFICATIONS

ILAR-01106

Designed by Aron Light in Portugal  Made in PRC

SIZE

1500mm

100mm

70mm

1120mm


